
Gregorian (2024) Hijra (1445 AH)

1 Kashmir Day - Holiday** 5-Feb - Monday

2
Majlis-e-Shahadat-e-Imam Musa Kazim (a.s.) & Rawangi 

Qafla Hussaini (a.s.)*
6-Feb 25-Rajab Tuesday

3 Jashn-e-Eid-e-Baisat & Mairaj-e-Rasool (s.a.w.w.)* 7-Feb 26-Rajab Wednesday

4 Eid-e-Baisat & Mairaj-e-Rasool (s.a.w.w.) - Holiday* 8-Feb 27-Rajab Thursday

5 Monthly Tests (ECD IV - Class VIII) 12-Feb to 15-Feb - Monday - Thursday

6 Jashn-e-Anwar-e-Shaban* 13-Feb 3-Shaban Tuesday   

7 Market Activity (ECD I - ECD III) 14-Feb & 15-Feb - Wednesday & Thursday

8  Quiz of Rajab Booklet 16-Feb 6-Shaban Friday

9 Market Activity (ECD IV & ECD V) 16-Feb & 19-Feb - Friday & Monday

10
Jashn-e-Wiladat-e-Imam-e-Zamana (a.t.f.s.) & 

Dasterkhuwan-e-Imam-e-Zamana (a.t.f.s.)*
23-Feb 13-Shaban Friday

11 Wiladat-e-Imam-e-Zamana (a.t.f.s.)* 25-Feb 15-Shaban Sunday

12 Project Presentation 2-Mar Saturday

13 Quiz of Shaban Booklet 8-Mar 27-Shaban Friday

14 Istaqbal-e-Mah-e-Ramazan Dars* 11-Mar 30-Shaban Monday

15 Majlis-e-Shahadat-e-Bibi Khadija (s.a.)* 21-Mar 10-Ramazan Thursday

16 Jashn-e-Wiladat-e-Imam Hassan (a.s.)* 26-Mar 15-Ramazan Tuesday

17 Majlis-e-Zarbat & Shahadat-e-Imam Ali (a.s.)* 29-Mar 18-Ramazan Friday

18 Shahadat-e-Imam Ali (a.s.), Shab-e-Qadar & Eid Holidays* 30-Mar to 14-Apr 19-Ramazan to 5-Shawwal Saturday - Sunday

19 Students Resumed & Eid Milan Party 15-Apr 6-Shawwal Monday

20 Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) 20-Apr - Saturday

21 Shape Week (ECD I) 22-Apr to 26-Apr - Monday - Friday

22 Labor Day - Holiday** 1-May - Wednesday

23 Revision Weeks (ECD IV - Class VIII) 2-May to 10-May - Thursday - Friday

24 Fun Week 2-May to 10-May - Thursday - Friday

25 Jashn-e-Wiladat-e-Bibi Masooma-e-Qum (s.a.) 10-May 1-Zeeqad Friday

26 Final Examinations (ECD IV - Class VIII) 13-May to 22-May - Monday - Wednesday

27 Paper Review Day 27-May - Monday

28 Result Day 31-May - Friday

* Subject to appearance of Moon

** Subject to Government Announcement Keys
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